Bayerischen Meisterschaften 2024
Pfreimd

Endergebnis

Stammanr. Vorname, Name

121553 Georg Pickelmann

121117 Rudolf Neumann
1329111 Klaus Staszek
1329312 Kurt Falk

807057 Hubert Hofler

103718 Josef Gruber

KK 50m Auflage - Senioren IV m

17.06.2024 14:20:29

Jg. Verein Serien ...

2.1949 SG Neumiihle 1925 e.V. 99,7 1032

10.51 SG Neumdiihle 1925 e.V. o8
8.1949 Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 96.5
0.1948 Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 93,5
5.1949 Erheiterung Neunburg v. Wal 95.6

09.51 Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg

99,5
95,6
98,3
95,9

100,7
98,2
101,2
97,5
95,7

1.41-76

Finale

303,6
295,7
293,3
289,3
287,2

0,0



